594286

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate	•	House
Comm: RCS	•	
02/17/2014	•	
	•	
	•	

The Committee on Criminal Justice (Simmons) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment

3 Delete lines 39 - 40

4 and insert:

1 2

5

6

7 8

9

10

by 31 C.F.R. ss. 1010.306, 1010.311, 1010.312, 1010.340,

1010.410, 1010.415, 1022.210, 1022.320, 1022.380, and 1022.410

Delete lines 45 - 46

and insert:

(y) Violations of 31 C.F.R. ss. 1010.306, 1010.311, 1010.312,

1010.340, 1010.410, 1010.415, 1022.210, 1022.320,



11	Delete lines 84 - 85		
12	and insert:		
13	1010.313, 1010.340, 1010.410, 1010.415, 1022.320, 1022.380, and		
14	<u>1022.410</u> 103.20,		